Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
9B12_RH
(1/3)
Ferrite Cores
RH Series
For Cable
Cylindrical

×
10
–6
/°C
Saturation magnetic
flux density
Bs(mT)
HF70 1500 1 to 3 280[H=1600A/m]
HF60 900 8 to 14 300[H=1600A/m]
HF57 650 3 to 7 400[H=4000A/m]
Part No.
Dimensions(mm) Impedance Z (
Ω
)[at 23°C]
A B C 10MHz typ. 100MHz typ. 100MHz min.
HF70RH14.3X28.6X6.35 14.3 28.6 6.35 140 225 160
HF70RH12X15X7.3 12 15 7.3 44 83 58
HF70RH16X17X9 16 17 9 69 120 85
HF70RH16X28X9 16 28 9 100 165 115
HF70RH16X12X9.1 16 12 9.25 51 84 59
HF70RH17.4X28.57X9.5 17.44 28.57 9.52 125 210 145
HF70RH16X28X10 16 28 10 83 145 100
HF70RH19X29X13 19 29 13 80 145 100
HF70RH26X29X13 26 29 13 120 205 140
HF57RH12X15X7.3 12 15 7 35 100 70
HF57RH12X15X8.5 12 15 9 31 80 55
HF57RH12X20X5.6 12 20 6 65 199 140
HF57RH14.22X23.5X7 14 24 7 78 222 156
HF57RH14.3X28.6X6.35 14 29 6 120 285 200
HF57RH16X17X9 16 17 9 109 140 85
HF57RH16X28X6.7 16 28 7 111 315 200
HF57RH16X28X9 16 28 9 78 170 140
HF57RH17.5X28.5X9.5 18 29 10 87 243 180
HF57RH18.5X28.5X11 19 29 11 73 206 150
HF57RH19X29X13 19 29 13 55 168 100
HF57RH26X29X13 26 29 13 100 250 175
Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
9B12_RH
(2/3)